HERMANTOWN SOCCER

SUMMER SCHEDULE
2025

DATE 5-91HGRADE 10 - 12r1GRADE FIELD

Monday, June 8t
Wednesday, June 10w

Thursday, June 11

Monday, June 15w
Wednesday, June 17

Thursday, June 18

Monday, June 22:»
Wednesday, June 24+

Thursday, June 25

Monday, July 6
Wednesday, July 8t

Thursday, July 9

Monday, July 13:»
Wednesday, July 15t
Thursday, July 16t
Monday, July 20nd
Wednesday, July 22

Thursday, July 23

8am-10am

8am-10am

8am-10am

8am-10am

8am-10am

8am-10am

8am-10am

8am-10am

8am-10am

8am-10am

8am-10am

8am-10am

8am-10am

8am-10am

8am-10am

8am-10am

8am-10am

8am-10am

10am-12pm
10am-12pm

10am-12pm

10am-12pm
10am-12pm

10am-12pm

10am-12pm
10am-12pm

10am-12pm

10am-12pm
10am-12pm

10am-12pm

10am-12pm
10am-12pm

10am-12pm

10am-12pm
10am-12pm

10am-12pm

Stebner Park
Stebner Park

Stebner Park

Stebner Park

Stebner Park

Stebner Park

Stebner Park

Stebner Park

Stebner Park

Stebner Park

Stebner Park

Stebner Park

Stebner Park

Stebner Park

Stebner Park

Stebner Park

Stebner Park

Stebner Park






